BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 6
Saturday, 1 December 2007 at Box Hill

Event: F100

DIVISION
F14
F16
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
FOP
FOP1
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2

Event: F100H

DIVISION
F18
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2

Event: F200R

DIVISION
F16
F18
FOP1

Event: F3000

DIVISION
FOP1
FOP1
FOP1

Event: F3000S

DIVISION
FOP1

Event: F400

DIVISION
F14
F14
F16
F16
F18
F18

Event: F800

DIVISION
F16
F18
F18
F18
FOP1

NAME
MCARTHUR, CAITLIN
MAHONEY, CHARLOTTE
GEORGE, RYLEIGH
FREESTONE, ABBIE
BROCK, CATHERINE
OAKES, GEORGINA
TURNBULL, OLIVIA
POON HORNETT, KIMBERLIE
WHITTLE, S
SPATHIS, THEODORA
PHILLIPS, ANGELA
CARRE, SIMONE
ANDERSON, LAURA

NAME
OAKES, GEORGINA
CARRE, SIMONE
SPATHIS, THEODORA
ANDERSON, LAURA

NAME
Relay
Relay
Relay

NAME
JOHNSON, RACHEL
CONLEY, MARGUERITE
HARPER, AMANDA

NAME
CONLEY, MARGUERITE

NAME
MABIOR, AJOK
BOOTH, TALEA
CARRIG, ANNA
CARRIG, AMY
POON HORNETT, KIMBERLIE
HODGKINSON, HARRIET

NAME
MAHONEY, CHARLOTTE
TURNBULL, OLIVIA
DE LUCA, EMILY
HODGKINSON, HARRIET
CRAWFORD, TALITHA
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PERFORMANCE
15.5
14.6
13.2
13.4
13.4
13.6
13.7
13.7
14.1
12.8
13.2
13.3
13.8

PERFORMANCE
16.3
15.9
15.9
18.1

PERFORMANCE
01:54.7
01:49.7
01:56.7

PERFORMANCE
10:43.0
11:18.8
11:22.1

PERFORMANCE
12:32.2

PERFORMANCE
01:04.9
01:10.5
01:01.8
01:07.2
01:02.8
01:07.7

PERFORMANCE
02:43.1
02:25.8
02:27.3
02:31.6
02:26.8



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 6
Saturday, 1 December 2007 at Box Hill

Event: FSOH

DIVISION
F14

Event: FH]

DIVISION
F18
FOP
FOP1
FOP1

Event: FJT

DIVISION
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2
FOP2

Event: FPV

DIVISION
F14
F14
F16
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
FOP
FOP
FOP
FOP1
FOP1

Event: FSP

DIVISION
F18
F18
F18
FOP
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2

Event: FT]

DIVISION
F14
F14
F14
F16
F16
F18

NAME
MCARTHUR, CAITLIN

NAME
FREESTONE, ABBIE
SPATHIS, THEODORA
ADAMS, MELANIE
SPATHIS, THEODORA

NAME
SPATHIS, THEODORA
PHILLIPS, ANGELA
CARRE, SIMONE
MCCOWAN, CATHERINE

NAME
LAWRENCE-SIMONS, HAYLEE
RIDGE, KAITLYN
POCKLINGTON, ALEXANDRA
ZERELLA, EMILY
CROSS, BREANNE
FREESTONE, ABBIE
CROSS, BREANNE
ZERELLA, EMILY
ADAMS, MELANIE
CARRE, SIMONE
DITTON, ROSANNA
DITTON, ROSANNA
ADAMS, MELANIE

NAME
TURNBULL, OLIVIA
GEORGE, RYLEIGH
DE LUCA, EMILY
ROUGH, S
PHILLIPS, ANGELA
CARRE, SIMONE
MCCOWAN, CATHERINE

NAME
RIDGE, KAITLYN
LAWRENCE-SIMONS, HAYLEE
BOOTH, TALEA
CARRIG, ANNA
CARRIG, AMY
KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA
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PERFORMANCE
15.4

PERFORMANCE
1.45
1.65
1.65
1.65

PERFORMANCE
35.73
33.85
32.34
27.37

PERFORMANCE
2.65
2.35
NH
3.2
3
2.8
3.1
3.25
4
NH
4
4.1
3.95

PERFORMANCE

6.96

6.18

NT

10.2

11.58

10.59

9.35

PERFORMANCE
9.98
9.53
7.78
9.68
8.74
11.75



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 6
Saturday, 1 December 2007 at Box Hill

Event: M100

DIVISION
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2
MOP2
MOP3
MOP3
MOP3

Event: M100H

DIVISION
M16
M16

Event: M110H

DIVISION
M18

Event: M200

DIVISION
MOP1

Event: M200R

DIVISION
M16
M18
MOP
MOP1
MOP2

NAME
CORNELIUS, TOM
MCMILLAN, LACHLAN
JOHNSON, MARCUS
MCMILLAN, LACHLAN
NOURISH, SIMON
CHAPMAN, TOM
TING, STEVEN
ENTWISTLE, DAVID
BROCK, CHRISTOPHER
YU, F
NAGLE, CAMERON
HADDOW, ANDREW
MEDFORD, RHETT
SHERRY, CAMERON
ZEED, MOHAMAD
NAGLE, ANDREW
POCKLINGTON, COLIN
BAKER, CAMERON
FEATHERSTON, DAVID
GARDNER, NEVILLE

NAME
MCMILLAN, LACHLAN
NOURISH, SIMON

NAME
BROCK, CHRISTOPHER

NAME
HADDOW, ANDREW

NAME
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
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PERFORMANCE
11.9
12.1
12.1
12.1
12.2
13.2
11.7
12
12.2
13.1
13.3
11.32
10.8
11.1
11.2
12.3
12.3
12.4
13.1
17.3

PERFORMANCE
14.2
20.2

PERFORMANCE
17.2

PERFORMANCE
22.36

PERFORMANCE
01:43.3
01:39.2
DQ
01:30.8
01:39.2



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 6
Saturday, 1 December 2007 at Box Hill

Event: M3000

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 DYER, JACKSON 10:50.1
MOP WHITE, ANDREW 09:04.1
MOP1 HAMER, CHRISTOPHER 08:26.0
MOP1 DINNEEN, STEPHEN 08:39.5
MOP1 KELLY, STEPHEN 08:56.1
MOP2 WHITE, ANDREW 09:16.0
MOP2 O'CONNOR, MATTHEW 09:40.4
MOP2 MORRIS, JOHN 09:41.3
MOP3 OLDEN, GRAEME 09:54.2
MOP3 GRIFFIN, STEVEN 10:01.0
MOP3 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 10:27.1
MOP4 DYER, WILLIAM 11:05.0
MOP4 O'CONNOR, CHRISTOPHER 11:21.7
MOP4 GARDNER, NEVILLE 13:37.8
Event: M3000S
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
MOP1 BOXSHALL, PAUL 10:19.6
Event: M400
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 JOHNSON, MARCUS 00:54.5
M16 POTTER, WILLIAM 00:55.7
M18 BROCK, CHRISTOPHER 00:58.3
MOP1 HADDOW, ANDREW 00:51.5
MOP1 ZEED, IMRAN 00:52.4
MOP1 NAGLE, ANDREW 00:53.3
MOP2 BAKER, CAMERON 00:54.5
MOP2 GARDNER, NEVILLE 01:20.4
Event: M800
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 SCHNEIDER, DANNY 02:10.6
M16 SNIBSON, JAMES 02:15.6
M18 NAGLE, CAMERON 02:15.6
MOP GARDNER, NEVILLE 03:02.5
MOP CHEFNAOUI, BOUCHAIB 01:56.0
MOP TIRHAZOUINE, OTMANE 01:54.5
MOP1 CHEFNAOUI, BOUCHAIB 01:53.0
MOP1 TIRHAZOUINE, OTMANE 01:53.3
MOP1 DINNEEN, STEPHEN 01:54.3
MOP2 LYNCH, BARRY 01:57.2
MOP2 BEATH, ANDREW 01:57.7
MOP2 KELLY, STEPHEN 02:00.5
MOP3 VINCENT, ADRIAN 02:00.7
MOP3 ARUNASALAM, RUBEN 02:04.5
MOP3 AYERS, DAVID 02:04.9
MOP4 BOXSHALL, PAUL 02:08.8
MOP4 MORRIS, JOHN 02:17.1
MOP4 GRAHAM, CRAIG 02:29.5
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BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 6
Saturday, 1 December 2007 at Box Hill

Event: MH)J

DIVISION
M16
M16
MOP1

Event: MHT

DIVISION
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2

Event: MIT

DIVISION
M16
M16
MOP

Event: MPV

DIVISION
M16
M16
M16
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2

Event: MSP

DIVISION
M14
M16
M16
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2

Event: MTJ

DIVISION
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M18

NAME
NOURISH, SIMON
POTTER, WILLIAM
PEAVEY, JOHN

NAME
SCHERMA, SAM
NUSKE, BRETT
FEATHERSTON, DAVID

NAME
POTTER, WILLIAM
SCHNEIDER, DANNY
GARDNER, NEVILLE

NAME
CROSS, BRODIE
PAPAS, TIM
POOLE, DOMINIC
FILSHIE, JAMES
POCKLINGTON, JOEL
FEATHERSTON, DAVID

NAME
WU, KENNETH
SCHNEIDER, DANNY
WU, KEVIN
NUSKE, BRETT
BURKE, DAVID
GARDNER, NEVILLE

NAME
CORNELIUS, TOM
MCMILLAN, LACHLAN
WISEMAN, MATTHEW
JOHNSON, MARCUS
WISEMAN, MATTHEW
ENTWISTLE, DAVID
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PERFORMANCE
1.6
1.45
1.9

PERFORMANCE
51.54
29.51
20.2

PERFORMANCE
31.1
17.15
16.65

PERFORMANCE
3.85
3.85
3.4
5.1
4.95
2.8

PERFORMANCE
9.65
10.35
9.66
10.8
6.91
6.89

PERFORMANCE
12.66
12.05
11.52
10.58
11.29
11.15



